TTHOVXY &
TTHOVXY &
LTELEXY
TTHOVXY & 8LELEXY
o £200VXY
- ¥ SLELEXY 8LLYXY
N €200YXY 8LLYXY
L
TTHOVXY & B LYXY, % — ARGY
%
oLy OHHYXY
9LLYXY SLLYXY  8LLYXY
oLlvXV & &, SHIVXVa L L
évS& G £2ELEXY
w_._,<x<’ 8LLVYXY / _ \m:<x<
8LLYXY
8LLYXY! / N -
N LZLYXY N ILLYXV g 9LLYXY SLLYXY
/ 8LLYXY / ILLYXY & A gLLVXY
8LLVYXY SLLYXY b 8LELEXY 6LELEXY
Sl
8LLYXY STELEXY L
ILLYXY &R 08LYXY
° 0zELEXY 8LLYXY THE £200VXY ZEELEXY
7 €Z00VXY. &
£LLYXY .
\\RZSQ LZLYXY §, STLYXY =
=
LZELEXY BleLExy
0ZELEXY
TTHOVXY
(4420257 LTELEXY
. 8LLYXY
0ZELEXY
6LELEXY SLLVXY § .. 8LLYXY LN . ©
OZELEXY & 4 TTHOvXY 8LLYXY N PLLYXY -
£50LYXY it Ly »
e o Vs PLLYXV
STLLEXY 2 Liiv . o B N
wﬁ.ﬁ ., T viivxy N 8LLYXY N
9V LYXY S60LYXY 6Y0LEXY N
T ovivxy SLLYXY _—
I ~ 0ZELEXY L S 8LLYXY
VLLYXY LZELEXY 8LLYXV
0ZELEXY 0ZELEXY ﬂ /
08LYXY olToy
L
om_<x,\ OCELEXY o7 1exy 1 ,Sm_@%
stvxy 4 SLLYXY R 8, ® 8LLYXY /
0zELEXY i SE0RACY 9LLYXY N AL
i / 8LLYXY
LZLYXY
® ZS0LYXY .
0ZELEXY pLIVXY ZZHOYXY
ZEELEXY
LTELEXY
wh:<x< N LTELEXY
s
8LLYXV N LyPYXY ZTr0WXY Gt
. i SLLYXY N TTHOVXY
TTHOVXY TTYOVXY 4 LZLvxy  OLLYXY —
ZTHOVXY
: . O
TTHOVXY TTyOvXY o“ I”

991e23 anp / }Ydisuesuoisojdxy / malA papoldx]




39329 an / ydisuesuoiso|dxy / maip papojdx3

TS0LYXY
a8
T ﬂ ££008XY
LLLYXY
T \ Z50LYXY
- a
8LLYXY
81008
LZZLYXY DSTOE Y ‘x<
@: a 8L008XY
F SLOVXY
£S0LVXY @ y CELLYXY ﬂ h 81L008XY P —
9LELEXY 0ETLYXY 0L0LYXY P
££008XY A sion
A 8LLYXY SLOYXY
Q’ e 90008XV T 2
._. T h » SLLYXY
SLLYXY  0SOEXY 60L0VXY SEPVXY SLLYXY
89£0EXY 'S %5<x< 20008XY \
PrLYXY \v LLELEXY
'\ 60L0VXY SLLYXY
e om~_<x<
rrLYXY \oo 00S0EXY LLELEXY
LLLYXY 29008XY
6L50EXY
L008XY m_ Loy T6£0EXY
L ) LLLYXY £910EXY %.
i F = 4 mmm_<x<
08LYXY L80VXY SBEOEXY
80
@ @.. A8 80K0EXY Q
81008XY \v
Lzzivxy oo T6E0EXY SLOVXY @ SLOVXY ~
08LYXY 0EZLYXY
98LYXY €8008XY ® o N0 srovxv -
-~ 9 s10vxv
08LYXY
LLELEXY p éf 8 G008
8L00SXY
- T 6L0EXY
81L008XY
II&:&Q PLLLEXY £LLYXY
$201EXY _NN_SQ L]
= J
ESOLYXY @ 98Z0VXY
Q 6EPYXY Q,
8L008XY % 8rLLEXY e
SLLYXY
8LLYXY PLLLEXY 29008XY
cB006XY g LLELEXY 81008XY 0SYOEXY q
' PrLYXY 8V LLEXY 21008XY ' F womom.x<,
& L 4 N £LLYXY
R ’ = 1 0€TLYXY (g,
TRy iy
) § 2L008XY I LTS 9LELEXY
VLLLEXY BLOOBXY  pp yy i ” o
» @ PPLYXY LLLYXY | osvoexy P
” Ao X h LZTLYXY
pLLLEX /mm:u? £8008XY ”
L60YXY e SLLYXY
8YLLEXY @ ® . |
‘ o €8008XY 8L008XY
PLLLEXY Q ehLLExXY 8L00SXY | Q
/ ommm
8ZOLEXY @ “ “
ﬁ 21008XY j Q
9820VXY SLivxv P



LLLYXY a/
o

0ETLYXY

SLOVXV

SLOVXV €910EXY

76£0EXY

N

Nooowx<

0£008XY

\ SLLYXVY

Ligtexy SHV \ 0£008XY

SLOVXY m:<x< 4
e SLLYXY
SLOVXY
siovv ¥
SLOVXY

ﬂn«
£6ELVYXV

T6£0EXY
3 80V0EXY

LLLYXY f

8L008XY LY
(Y 8LO0SXY
@ zoouxv
98LYXY N

£LLYXY @

VIS 9 8L008XY

Q, LZZLYXY
-1 X

ELLYXY /,U

6LV0EXY

///,N,

L80YXY
L8OYXY

b

LTTLYXY

20008XY Qa

0ECLYXVY

XY soLexy
L4

,

8L008XY

N\

LLLYXY

£50LXY @

81008XY

LLELEXY

CSOLXY
¢S0LXY

08LVYXY &

*
08LVYXVY 69008XY

L8OVXY
L80VXY

2:\%v F

IV LVXV

mwzy

‘_ 8L008XY

w:<x<u/

60LLEXY

«

98COVXY

LTTLYXY

08LVYXVY
o

CLO08XY g

991e)23 anp / }ydisuesuoisojdxy / maIA papoldx]

rrLYXY

wmo—mx< 8rLLEXY

C g

LLELEXY

¢SOLXY
SOLXY

@ sioosxy

vLLLEXY

B sviiexy
SYLLEXY

PLLLEXY

6170EXY

PrLVXY

A

LZTLYXY Q}

8pLLEXY
BYLLEXY @ ‘
wv:mé%

PLLLEXY

®

{

98Z0VXY
wwo_mx<
PLLLEXY
v
PLLLEXY AL
81008XY
60LLEXY /-
8LLYXY
81008XY
sLoosxv T
L60VXY
T 60LLEXY
¢ LY
81008XY
LLLYXY

8L00sxv W
LLLYXY
ZS0LXY @ ’wsowé

£LLYXY Sy,
? £ 1Lvxy
81008XY
clivxy  LL00BXY

/ow LYXV

N

L8LVYXY

18

% QXiaL



993e)29 anA / IYdisuesuoisojdxy / ma3IA papojdxy

Oy LYXY
IFLVXY % q £zELEXY
IrLYXY
ILYXY .-.
W LYXY
v LYXY .— ObLYXY ﬂ
.— m~m_mx< ‘
Iy LYXY
£80LEXY
£80LEXY
_ - €zELEXY
-
-
>
-
-
_ - 8y LYXY N £ELEXY
-
=
--" 650LEXY S _
| oi<x< _
— ™ | 0152
- h IrLYXY
- 8yLYXY
- mo:mx< LOLLEXY | 9VLYXY
= 650LEXY £90LEXY ’
- -1
- -—
P e |
\ m¢o_<x<§ o 890LEXY - - - = |
= =
- o=
= —
£LY0EXY 890LEXY  SO0LEXY g |
0LLEXY | VLELEXY LYLYXY [
\ —~ A | - - |
\ _ - \ : _ - LELLEXY  LZZLyXY b LY
- "
o7 - _ - Il e9t0exv .U \ |
\ 8pLvXY | - = \ 0SLYXY |
- LTTLYX
\ gLy V= e _ - LELLEXV :
r VXY £ 6
LTTLYXY
\ | LTTLYXY |
-O LELLEXY I
\ ! LELLEXY Py LYXY
B | _N~_<x< |
_ - €2L0EXY ¥
_ - . 5| 80LLEXY |
.- - oyLyXY == i - = | " ' e BYLVXY |
- vzEL
\ opLyxy V= l6zvxXv O 90LLEXY - - | ceLexy st S7LVXY |
_ - | otlLiexy  EEHYXY === gyLyxy |
\ LoLLexy r G - \U _
90LLEXY
\ | _ % 6TLLEXY @ o= grLvxy
1 L6ELYXY % - I
, | _ oy LZTLYXY I
\ LLOLXY [ LZTLYXY : \U
L | \U =\ - YTELEXY a
) LLOLXVY | | 0SLLEXY 80LLEXY
\ =
1 I | ¥ | eoroexv
\ | ° / _ -
, £LY0YXY N I | _ _N.N_SQ [TLLEXY  LEELYXY -
=
\ £LP0VXY — [ | e
YTZELEXY —
96LYXY | =
\ | -
Ve m - | _ - -
IIIIII . L -

19

% axiaL



0STLEXY
L J
00€LEXY

00 LEXY gl

o

W £L10EXY
SzELEXY
0STLEXY
SLELEXV/ 9EELEXY ? -
AT STELEXY
/ll,
D oclexy
LOELEXY . I -
STELEXY :
p Ny
PBLLYXY e ~@
= Z07LYXY s 6520EXY
< 870LEXY
LOSLEXY = @
9zELEXY
e 20ZLYXY .
YBLLYXY 08LXY
— — pLELEXY
M ozELEXY
SSOLEXY

b -
— 690LYXY : N
— 690LYXV

£€008XY mm—m
LYOLYXYES
£, T110EXY

LOELEXY d 0zeELEXY 5

SCELEXY

993e)29 anA / IYdisuesuoisojdxy / maIA papojdxy

20

% axiaL



Part #

AX30113
AX30155
AX30163
AX30368
AX30385
AX30392
AX30408
AX30413
AX30419
AX30429
AX30450
AX30463
AX30500
AX30723
AX30776
AX31028
AX31049
AX31059
AX31065
AX31067
AX31068
AX31083
AX31106
AX31107
AX31108
AX31109
AX31114
AX31121
AX31125
AX31127
AX31129
AX31130
AX31148
AX31185
AX31250
AX31300
AX31301
AX31312
AX31313
AX31314
AX31315
AX31316
AX31317
AX31318
AX31319
AX31320
AX31321
AX31322
AX31323
AX31324
AX31325
AX31326
AX31327
AX31328
AX31332
AX31333
AX31336
AX80002
AX80006
AX80018
AX80033
AX80062
AX80069
AX80071
AX80072
AX80073
AX80083
AXA0023
AXA0109
AXA0113
AXA0147

Description

Rubber Bump Stop 3.6x7x4 (6pcs)

Shock Shaft 3x59.5 (2pcs)

Pin 2.0x10mm (6pcs.)

Axle 6x39mm (2pcs)

Diff Gasket 16x25x0.5mm (2pcs)

Bevel Gear Set (38/13)

Input Shaft 5x29mm (2pcs)

Slipper spring 8.5x12 165 Ibs/in - Black (2pcs)
AR60 OCP Front Dogbone Set

12mm Aluminum Hub (Black) (4pcs)

Flange Pipe 3x4.5x5.5 (4pcs)

WBS8 Universal Joint Rebuild Kit (2pcs)

Heavy Duty Locker (2pcs)

Pinion Gear 32P 12T - Steel (3mm Motor Shaft)
AR60 OCP Rear Axle Set (2pcs)

Pin 2.0x11mm (6pcs)

Helmet Set (Black)

Slipper Plate Washer 33xTmm (2pcs)

Spur Gear 32P 64T

Slipper Plate (2pcs)

Slipper Pad 32.8x15.2x1Tmm (2pcs)

Radio Box Seals

2-Speed Hi/Lo Transmission Motor Mount
2-Speed Hi/Lo Transmission Spur Gear Cover
2-Speed Hi/Lo Transmission Case

Yeti™ Rear 4 Link Set

WB8-HD Driveshaft

M4x12mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

Yeti™ Fuel Cell

2-Speed Hi/Lo Transmission Top Shaft (5x91mm)
2-Speed Hi/Lo Transmission Bottom Shaft (5x75mm)
High Speed Transmission Gear Set (48P 26T, 48P 28T)
WB8-HD Driveshaft Coupler Set

M3x10mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
M4 Serrated Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)
10mm Shock Parts Tree 2 (Blue)

10mm Shock Caps Parts Tree (Blue)

35T Electric Motor

Transfer Case Output Shaft (5x69mm)

Aluminum Shock Body 12x47.5mm (Clear Anodized) (2pcs)
Spring 14x70mm 1.43 Ibs/in - Purple (2pcs) (Blue Springs)
AR60 Double Shear Steering Knuckle Set

RR10 AR60 Axle Component Set

RR10 Battery Tray Chassis Components

RR10 Center Cage

RR10 Rear Cage Components

RR10 Cage Lower Rails

RR10 Cage Sides (Left and Right)

RR10 Electronics Box

RR10 Transfer Case

2.2 BFGoodrich Baja T/A KR2 Tires - R35 Compound (2pcs)
2.2 Walker Evans Wheels - Black (2pcs)

RR10 Bomber Body -.040" (Clear)

RR10 Interior Ser - .040" (Clear)

RR10 Battery Tray Chassis Components 2

RR10 Skid Plate

Spring 14x70mm 3.27 lbs/in - Yellow (2pcs) (Blue Springs)
Diff Case -Small

Servo Set

Hardware Parts Tree

10mm Shock Parts Tree 1

XR10 C Hub Carrier Set

AR60 OCP Axle Housing

AR60 OCP Straight Axle Adapter

AR60 OCP 4-Link Mount

AR60 OCP Steering Link

Wraith Links Set

M2.6x8mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

M3x10mm Oversized Flat Hex Socket (Black) (10pcs)
M3x6mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
M3x16mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)

Part #
AXAO015
AXA0187
AXA0286
AXA0413
AXA0439
AXA087
AXA091
AXA1041
AXA1045
AXA1052
AXA1053
AXA1059
AXA1069
AXA1070
AXA1071
AXA114
AXA115
AXA116
AXA117
AXA118
AXA1184
AXA119
AXA1202
AXA121
AXA1221
AXA1230
AXA1391
AXA1393
AXA144
AXA146
AXA148
AXA150
AXA180
AXA186
AXA291
AXA436
AXA441

Description

M2x10mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

M3x20mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)

Screw Shaft M4x2.5x12mm (6pcs)

M2.6x8mm Hex Socket Tapping Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)
M3x20mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
M3x16mm Cap Head (Black) (10pcs)

M3x30mm Cap Head - Black (10pcs)

M2.5 Nylon Locking Hex Nut - Silver (10pcs)

M4 Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)

M3 Thin Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black)

M3 Nylon Locking Hex Nut (Black) (10pcs)

6mm Body clip (Black) (10pcs)

Washer 2.7x6.7x0.5 (10pcs)

Washer 3x6x0.5 (10pcs)

Washer 4x8x0.5mm (10pcs)

M3x8mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
M3x10mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs
M3x12mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs,
M3x15mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs
M3x18mm Hex Socket Button Head - Black (10pcs,
O-Ring 7.5x1.5mm (S8) - (10pcs)

M3x20mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)

O-Ring 3.5x2mm (10pcs)

M3x30mm Hex Socket Button Head (Black) (10pcs)

Bearing 5x11x4mm (2pcs)

Bearing 10x15x4mm

E4 e-clip (10pcs)

E2.5 e-clip (10pcs)

M3x8mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)

M3x12mm Hex Socket Flat Head - Black (10pcs)

M3x18mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)

M3x25mm Hex Socket Flat Head (Black) (10pcs)

M3x3mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)

M3x16mm Set Screw (Black) (10pcs)

M4x4mm Set Screw (Black) (6pcs.)

M3x12mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)
M3x30mm Hex Socket Tapping Button Head (Black) (10pcs)

% QXiQL 21




Option Parts

Part # Description Part # Description

AX08061 2.2 VWS Beadlock Wheels (Black) (2pcs) (Fits XR10) AX30854 Steel Spur Gear 32P 54T

AX08069 2.2 VWS Beadlock Rings (Black) (2pcs) AX31009 2-Speed Hi/Lo Servo Saver Set

AX08132 2.2 VWS Machined Beadlock Rings (Orange) (2pcs) AX31047 Brushless 3150KV Electric Motor

AX08133 2.2 VWS Machined Beadlock Ring (Grey) (2pcs) AX31069 Metal Spur Gear 32P 68T

AX08135 2.2 Raceline Renegade Wheels - 41mm Wide (Black) (2pcs) AX31077 2.2 Falken Wildpeak M/T - R35 Compound (2pcs)
AX08137 2.2 Raceline Renegade Wheels - 41mm Wide (Chrome/Black) (2pcs) AX31097 3 Port High Output LED Controller

AX08141 2.2 Trail Ready HD Series Beadlock w/Slim Ring - IFD™ Wheels - Black(2pcs) AX31098 8 LED Light String (White LED)

AX08142 2.2Trail Ready HD Series Beadlock w/Slim Ring - IFD™ Wheels - Chrome/Black(2pcs) AX31118 2.2 Walker Evans Wheels - IFD™ Wheels - Black(2pcs)
AX12015 2.2 Ripsaw Tires - R35 Compound (2pcs) AX31136 Icon 87-125mm Aluminum Shock Set - 10mm Piston (2pcs)
AX12021 2.2 BFGoodrich Krawler T/A - R35 Compound (2pcs) AX31144 AE-5 Waterproof Forward/Reverse ESC w/Drag Brake
AX12022 2.2 Maxxis Trepador Tires - R35 Compound (2pcs) AX31152 Universal Rigid Light Bar Set

AX24003 20T Electric Motor AX31156 Machined Adjustable Motor Mount (Hard Anodized)
AX24004 Axial 27T Electric Motor AX31160 Steel Spur Gear 32P 68T

AX24007 Axial 55T Electric Motor AX31161 Steel Spur Gear 32P 64T

AX24010 Brushless 2900KV Electric Motor AX31162 Steel Spur Gear 32P 60T

AX24251 Axial NVS - Night Visions System AX31163 Steel Spur Gear 32P 56T

AX24252 Axial Double LED Light String (White LED) AX31164 Machined Slipper Plate (Hard Anodized) (2pcs)
AX24253 Axial Double LED Light String (Red LED) AX31171 Icon 72-103mm Aluminum Shock Set - 10mm Piston (2pcs)
AX24254 Axial Double LED Light String (Orange LED) AX31172 Icon 67-90mm Aluminum Shock Set - 10mm Piston (2pcs)
AX24255 Axial Single LED Light String (White LED) AX31173 Icon 93-137mm Aluminum Shock Damper Set - 10mm Piston (2pcs)
AX24256 Axial 5 LED Light String (White LED) AX31178 2.2 Method Beadlock Wheels - IFD™ Wheels - Black(2pcs)
AX24257 Simple LED Controller w/LED lights (4 white and 2 Red) AX31181 Yeti Transmission 2-Speed Hi/Lo Components
AX24258 4 LED Light String (White LED) AX31184 Hi/Lo Transmission Gear Set

AX24259 Axial AE-2 Forward/Reverse ESC w/Drag Brake AX31188 Icon Aluminum Shock Body 12x47.5mm (2pcs)
AX24260 AE-3 Vanguard ESC AX31191 Icon Shock Cap (12mm) (2pcs)

AX30091 67-90mm Shock Set - 10mm Piston (2pcs) AX31244 Upper Link Plate Set (Aluminum) (4pcs)

AX30092 Axial 72-103mm Shock Set - T0mm Piston (2pcs) AX31245 Lower Link Plate Set (Aluminum) (4pcs)

AX30110 Axial Aluminum 13mm Aluminum Preload Collar (2pcs) AX31250 M4 Serrated Nylon Lock Nut (Black) (10pcs)
AX30111 Axial Aluminum Shock Cap (2pcs) AX31329 35T Trail Breaker Electric Motor (Rebuildable)
AX30120 Axial Aluminum Shock Body 12x47.5mm (2pcs) AX31330 55T Trail Breaker Electric Motor (Rebuildable)
AX30155 Shock Shaft 3x59.5 (2pcs) AX31331 RR10 Rear Sway Bar Set (Soft)

AX30218 Spring 14x70mm 2.07 lbs/in - Super Soft (Red) (2pcs) AX80045 Axial Light Bucket Set (Black)

AX30219 Spring 14x70mm 2.47 lbs/in - Soft (White) (2pcs) AX80047 Interior Details Parts Tree - Chrome

AX30220 Spring 14x70mm 2.85 Ibs/in - Medium (Green) (2pcs) AX80049 Axial LED Lens Set - Yellow/Clear (4pcs)

AX30221 Spring 14x70mm 3.27 Ibs/in - Firm (Yellow) (2pcs) AX80085 Universal Mount 5 Bucket Light Bar (Black)
AX30222 Spring 14x70mm 3.55 Ibs/in- Super Firm (Blue) (2pcs) AX80086 Light Bar Lenses (Clear) (5pcs)

AX30223 Spring 14x70mm 1.04 Ibs/in - Black (2pcs) AX80131 Helmet Set

AX30224 Spring 14x70mm 1.43 Ibs/in - Purple (2pcs) AX8091 Axial 2.2 Rockster Beadlocks (Black)

AX30225 Spring 14x70mm 1.75 Ibs/in - Orange (2pcs) AX8092 Axial 2.2 Rockster Beadlocks (Chrome)

AX30395 Heavy Duty Bevel Gear Set - 38T/13T AX8095 Axial 2.2 Rockster Beadlocks (Black Chrome)
AX30401 Heavy Duty Bevel Gear Set - 36T/14T AX8097 2.2 8 Hole Beadlocks (Black)

AX30402 Heavy Duty Bevel Gear Set - 43T/13T AX8112 2.2 Beadlock Ring - Grey (2pcs)

AX30465 Machined hi-clearance Links - Green (2pcs) AX8117 2.2 Rock Beadlock Ring - Grey (2pcs)

AX30468 Machined hi-clearance Links - Orange (2pcs) AXA1076 Cap Head Washer M3x10mm (4pcs)

AX30469 Machined Hi-Clearance Links - Grey (2pcs) AXA1101 Cone Washer 3x6.9x2mm (6pcs)

AX30545 2.2 Internal Wheel Weight Ring 57g/20z (2pcs) AXA1104 Cone Washer 3x6.9x2mm - Orange (6pcs)

AX30546 2.2 Internal Wheel Weight Insert 219/0.750z (4pcs) (for use with AX30545) AXA1105 Cone Washer 3x6.9x2mm - Grey (6pcs)

AX30722 Pinion Gear 32P 11T (3mm shaft) AXA1331 Flanged Ball 3x5.8x7mm (6pcs)

AX30723 Pinion Gear 32P 12T (3mm shaft) AXA1412 0.5x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30724 Pinion Gear 32P 13T (3mm shaft) AXA1413 1x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30725 Pinion Gear 32P 14T (3mm shaft) AXA1414 2x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30726 Pinion Gear 32P 15T (3mm shaft) AXA1415 3x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30727 Pinion Gear 32P 16T (3mm shaft) AXA1416 4x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30728 Pinion Gear 32P 17T (3mm shaft) AXA1417 5x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30741 Spur Gear 32P 48T AXA1418 6x6mm Spacer - Grey (6pcs)

AX30742 Spur Gear 32P 50T AXA1419 7x10mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30743 Spur Gear 32P 52T AXA1420 7x15mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30744 Spur Gear 32P 54T AXA1421 7x20mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30762 XR10 Aluminum C-Hub Carrier (Black) (2pcs) AXA1422 7x25mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30789 AR60 OCP Aluminum Straight Axle Hub Carrier (2pcs) AXA1423 7x30mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30790 Machined Heavy Duty Aluminum Straight Link 101mm - Grey (2pcs)AXA1424 7x35mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30791 Hi-Clearance Threaded Aluminum Link 7x85mm - Grey (2pcs) AXA1425 7x40mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30829 AR60 OCP Machined Low-Profile Differential Cover AXA1426 7x45mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30830 Axial AR60 OCP Machined Link Mounts AXA1427 7x50mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30831 AR60 OCP™ Front Axle Set (Complete) AXA1428 7x55mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30834 Aluminum Servo Horn 23T AXA1429 7x60mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30835 Aluminum Servo Horn 24T AXA1430 7x65mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30836 Aluminum Servo Horn 25T AXA1431 7x70mm Post - Grey (2pcs)

AX30851 Steel Spur Gear 32P 48T

AX30852 Steel Spur Gear 32P 50T

AX30853 Steel Spur Gear 32P 52T

% QXiQL 22



